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Full transparency of sustainable building materials

BETTER BUILDINGS  
for a BETTER LIFE.
Today.

v4

PRODUCT DISCLOSURE AND OPTIMIZATION 
Option 1:  Environmental Product Declaration (EPD)  

Product Specific Type III EPD
Option 1:  Material Ingredients  

Material Ingredient Reporting in Health Product Declaration (HPD) 
Option 2:  Sourcing of Raw Materials  

Leadership Extraction Practices

BUILDING LIFE-CYCLE IMPACT REDUCTION 
Option 4:  Whole-Building Life Cycle Assessment available  

in the Environmental Product Declaration (EPD)

IEQ INDOOR ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY —  
LOW-EMITTING MATERIALS
Option 1: Product Category Calculations 
 Composite Wood Category

Consult the SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT SECTION on our WEBSITE.

Reducing carbon emissions and supporting  
human health are our primary concerns.

This is why we offer door and jamb solutions  
that meet LEED® v4 Rating System requirements.

LAMBTON DOORS

CALCULATOR
WEB   LEED® CREDITS

LD
-V

01
  

  0
4 

/ 2
01

8 
   

P
R

IN
TE

D
 IN

 C
A

N
A

D
A

The FSC® logo identifies products which contain wood from well-managed forests certified in accordance with the rules of the Forest Stewardship Council®. Ask for our FSC® certified products.


